The Explosion Proof Eagle Eye I High Bay Fixture is a highly versatile hazardous location high
bay for industrial applications. It is ideally suited for the oil & gas; mining; chemical; marine;
aerospace; metal treatment; and food & alcohol processing. It is designed for high humidity, high
dust, high temperature, and explosive vapor environments. The aircraft aluminum housing has a
marine-rated, powder coated finish.
Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:
Comments:

Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 08/30/2024     2 of 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Builder:
ECO-EX- xxxW XX * Y Z D E F G H I J K L M
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Example: ECO-EX-200WB3D50D90SGA-EMA148011
ECO-EX- 200W B3 D 50 D 90 SG A -EM A 1 480 1 1
1. Basic Model Series Name
EX = Explosion Proof Product
2. Rated Input Wattage
B: 20/40/50/60/80/100W
B3:  20/40/50/60/80/100.120/150/180/200W
3. Lamp Enclosure Heatsink
B
B3
4. Dimming
Blank = non-dimmable
D = dimmable
5. CCT
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
57 = 5700K
65 = 6500K
6. Degree
“D” Represents Degree
7. Beam Angle
40 = 40˚
60 = 60˚
90 = 90˚
120 = 120˚
T2, T3, T5
8. Diffuser Type
Blank = Flat Glass
G = Convex Glass
P = Convex PC
FP = Flat PC
SG = Spherical Glass
9. Driver Box Cover
A
B
C
D
10. Backup Power Source
Blank = No Backup Power
-EM = Backup Power
11. Enclosure Cover
A = Alternate Enclosure Cover 1 (Normal Cover)
B = Lamp Enclosure Cover 1 (Step Cover)
12. LED Type
1 = 5050
Blank =2835
13. Input Voltage
480 = 200-480V for B/B3, 277-480V for B2/B4
Blank = 100-277/120-277V
6. Degree
“D” Represents Degree
14 and 15. Commercial Use
1
2
EXPLOSION PROOF EAGLE EYE I HIGH BAY FIXTURE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage B: 20W, 40W, 50W, 60W, 80W, 100W
B3: 20W, 40W, 50W, 60W, 80W, 100W, 120W, 150W, 180W, 200W
Optical Distributions 40°, 60°, 90°, 120°, T2, T3, T5
Efficacy 130 lm/W
IP Rating IP66
Input Voltage Standard: 100-277 VAC or 200-480 VAC Emergency: 120-277 VAC
Power Frequency 50/60 Hz